GSL SECURITIES LTD.

1/25 & 1/26, TARDEO AIR CONDITIONED MARKET SOCIETY, TARDEO ROAD,
MUMBAI - 400034
TEL : 022 — 23516166 EMAIL : gslsecuritiesltd@gmail.com WEBSITE : www.gslsecurities.com
CIN NO. L65990MH1994PLC077417

Date: 11.07.2024

To

The BSE Limited, Calcutta Stock Exchange,
1% Floor, New Trading Ring, 7. Lyons Range,

Rotunda Building, Kolkata-700001.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400001.

BSE Scrip Code: 530469 CSE Scrip Code: 17060
Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of

India (Depositories and Participants) Requlations, 2018 for the quarter ended June
30, 2024,

Dear Sir,

We submit herewith the confirmation certificate dated July 01, 2024 received from Purva
Sharegistry (I) Private Limited., Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (“RTA”) of our
Company as per Regulation 74 (5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India
(Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.
Kindly take this report on your records and acknowledge us the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For GSL Securities Limited

MAHESH Digitally signed by MAHESH

SUNDERLAL PUROHIT
SUNDERLAL Date: 2024.07.11 15:30:25
PUROHIT +05'30'

Mahesh Purohit
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As Above


mailto:gslsecuritiesltd@gmail.com
http://www.gslsecurities.com/

PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1Z0O + CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011
Tel : 022-3199 8810/ 4961 4132 » Email: support@purvashare.com * Web : www.purvashare.com

01/07/2024
To,
GSL SECURITIES LTD - INE721D01017
Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub : Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of
India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for
dematerialisation during the quarter ended June, 2024, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to the
depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock
exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been
confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due
verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the
register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly
take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ok

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.



GSL SECURITIES LTD - INE721D01017 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from
01/04/2024 to 30/06/2024

FOLIO

NAME OF
SHAREHOLDE
R

CERTIFICATE
NO.

DIST. NO.
(FROM)

DIST. NO.(TO)

SHARES

DEMATERIALIS
ED ON

S01733

SUNIT
PRAKASH

0024456

2445501

2445600

100

16/04/2024

S01733

SUNIT
PRAKASH

0024457

2445601

2445700

100

16/04/2024

S01733

SUNIT
PRAKASH

0024458

2445701

2445800

100

16/04/2024

S01733

SUNIT
PRAKASH

0024459

2445801

2445900

100

16/04/2024

S01733

SUNIT
PRAKASH

0000260

1153101

1153200

100

16/04/2024

S01733

SUNIT
PRAKASH

0000261

1153201

1153300

100

16/04/2024

S01733

SUNIT
PRAKASH

0031241

3124001

3124100

100

16/04/2024

S01733

SUNIT
PRAKASH

0030468

3046701

3046800

100

16/04/2024

S01733

SUNIT
PRAKASH

0030469

3046801

3046900

100

16/04/2024

S01733

SUNIT
PRAKASH

0030470

3046901

3047000

100

16/04/2024

S01733

SUNIT
PRAKASH

0030471

3047001

3047100

100

16/04/2024

S01733

SUNIT
PRAKASH

0030472

3047101

3047200

100

16/04/2024

A01159

ANIL G MANIAR

0020418

2041701

2041800

100

24/04/2024

S02064

SATYA
PRAKASH
VERMA

0030448

3044701

3044800

100

13/05/2024

S02064

SATYA
PRAKASH
VERMA

0030446

3044501

3044600

100

13/05/2024

S02064

SATYA
PRAKASH
VERMA

0030665

3066401

3066500

100

13/05/2024

S02064

SATYA
PRAKASH
VERMA

0030444

3044301

3044400

100

13/05/2024

S02064

SATYA
PRAKASH
VERMA

0030445

3044401

3044500

100

13/05/2024

S02064

SATYA
PRAKASH
VERMA

0030447

3044601

3044700

100

13/05/2024

S02064

SATYA
PRAKASH
VERMA

0030664

3066301

3066400

100

13/05/2024

S02064

SATYA
PRAKASH
VERMA

0030478

3047701

3047800

100

13/05/2024

S02064

SATYA
PRAKASH
VERMA

0030479

3047801

3047900

100

13/05/2024

S02064

SATYA
PRAKASH
VERMA

0030480

3047901

3048000

100

13/05/2024

S02064

SATYA
PRAKASH
VERMA

0030481

3048001

3048100

100

13/05/2024

S02064

SATYA
PRAKASH
VERMA

0030482

3048101

3048200

100

13/05/2024

NO0010003

NIRMALA S
SHAH

0023020

2301901

2302000

100

15/05/2024

S01391

SHANTILAL
UKAJI SHAH

0030214

3021301

3021400

100

16/05/2024

R01336

RAMPYAR

0028667

2866601

2866700

100

25/05/2024




SARDA

S01468 SHIVA TYRES 0030512 3051101 3051200 100 26/06/2024
PVT LTD

S01468 SHIVA TYRES 0030513 3051201 3051300 100 26/06/2024
PVT LTD

S01468 SHIVA TYRES 0030514 3051301 3051400 100 26/06/2024

PVT LTD
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