GSL SECURITIES LTD.

1/25 & 1/26, TARDEO AIR CONDITIONED MARKET SOCIETY, TARDEO ROAD, MUMBAI – 400034

TEL: 022 – 23516166 EMAIL: <u>gslsecuritiesltd@gmail.com</u> WEBSITE: <u>www.gslsecurities.com</u> CIN NO. L65990MH1994PLC077417

Date: 11.07.2024

To

The BSE Limited, Calcutta Stock Exchange,

1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400001.

BSE Scrip Code: 530469 CSE Scrip Code: 17060

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

Dear Sir,

We submit herewith the confirmation certificate dated July 01, 2024 received from Purva Sharegistry (I) Private Limited., Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") of our Company as per Regulation 74 (5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

Kindly take this report on your records and acknowledge us the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For GSL Securities Limited

Mahesh Purohit Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As Above



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1ZO • CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011 Tel: 022-3199 8810 / 4961 4132 • Email: support@purvashare.com • Web: www.purvashare.com

01/07/2024

To,

GSL SECURITIES LTD - INE721D01017

Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub: Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for dematerialisation during the quarter ended June, 2024, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.

GSL SECURITIES LTD - INE721D01017 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from 01/04/2024 to 30/06/2024

FOLIO	NAME OF SHAREHOLDE R	CERTIFICATE NO.	DIST. NO. (FROM)	DIST. NO.(TO)	SHARES	DEMATERIALIS ED ON
S01733	SUNIT PRAKASH	0024456	2445501	2445600	100	16/04/2024
S01733	SUNIT PRAKASH	0024457	2445601	2445700	100	16/04/2024
S01733	SUNIT PRAKASH	0024458	2445701	2445800	100	16/04/2024
S01733	SUNIT PRAKASH	0024459	2445801	2445900	100	16/04/2024
S01733	SUNIT PRAKASH	0000260	1153101	1153200	100	16/04/2024
S01733	SUNIT PRAKASH	0000261	1153201	1153300	100	16/04/2024
S01733	SUNIT PRAKASH	0031241	3124001	3124100	100	16/04/2024
S01733	SUNIT PRAKASH	0030468	3046701	3046800	100	16/04/2024
S01733	SUNIT PRAKASH	0030469	3046801	3046900	100	16/04/2024
S01733	SUNIT PRAKASH	0030470	3046901	3047000	100	16/04/2024
S01733	SUNIT PRAKASH	0030471	3047001	3047100	100	16/04/2024
S01733	SUNIT PRAKASH	0030472	3047101	3047200	100	16/04/2024
A01159	ANIL G MANIAR	0020418	2041701	2041800	100	24/04/2024
S02064	SATYA PRAKASH VERMA	0030448	3044701	3044800	100	13/05/2024
S02064	SATYA PRAKASH VERMA	0030446	3044501	3044600	100	13/05/2024
S02064	SATYA PRAKASH VERMA	0030665	3066401	3066500	100	13/05/2024
S02064	SATYA PRAKASH VERMA	0030444	3044301	3044400	100	13/05/2024
S02064	SATYA PRAKASH VERMA	0030445	3044401	3044500	100	13/05/2024
S02064	SATYA PRAKASH VERMA	0030447	3044601	3044700	100	13/05/2024
S02064	SATYA PRAKASH VERMA	0030664	3066301	3066400	100	13/05/2024
S02064	SATYA PRAKASH VERMA	0030478	3047701	3047800	100	13/05/2024
S02064	SATYA PRAKASH VERMA	0030479	3047801	3047900	100	13/05/2024
S02064	SATYA PRAKASH VERMA	0030480	3047901	3048000	100	13/05/2024
S02064	SATYA PRAKASH VERMA	0030481	3048001	3048100	100	13/05/2024
S02064	SATYA PRAKASH VERMA	0030482	3048101	3048200	100	13/05/2024
N0010003	NIRMALA S SHAH	0023020	2301901	2302000	100	15/05/2024
S01391	SHANTILAL UKAJI SHAH	0030214	3021301	3021400	100	16/05/2024
R01336	RAMPYARI	0028667	2866601	2866700	100	25/05/2024

	SARDA					
S01468	SHIVA TYRES PVT LTD	0030512	3051101	3051200	100	26/06/2024
S01468	SHIVA TYRES PVT LTD	0030513	3051201	3051300	100	26/06/2024
S01468	SHIVA TYRES PVT LTD	0030514	3051301	3051400	100	26/06/2024